
Player Qualified Medal Date

John Griffiths 1st

Martin Richardson 2nd

N/C N/C

N/C N/C

Mike Williams 1st

Chris Anderson 2nd

Phl Lane 1st

Jeremy Jones 2nd

N/C N/C

N/C N/C

Gary Allen 1st

Elliott Smith 2nd

Colin Matthews 2nd

Steve Williams 3rd

N/C N/C

N/C N/C

N/C N/C

N/C N/C

N/C N/C

N/C N/C

(Damian Goowin) 1st

(Barry Woodward) 5th

11/11 21-Feb

As Things Stand

2020/21 Sunday Eclectic Cup

Qualified Players To Date

Qualifying Places decided via : 2

Players from each Sunday Medal

Eclectic Round. If someone has

already qualified their place goes

to the next player in the finishing

order …. and so on. Final 2

qualifying places are then

awarded to the 2 best Eclectic

players (if not already qualified)

or next best player(s) as above.

Total number of possible finalists

= 24. With several Sunday

Medals not contested due to

lockdows etc, there will be just

XX players from the Sunday

competition plus 2 from the

Eclectic = XX players in the Final

1/11 20-Sep

18-Oct

01-Nov

06-Dec

20-Dec

2/11

8/11

9/11

3/11

4/11

5/11

6/11

7/11

10/11


