2020/21 Sunday Eclectic Cup

Qualified Players To Date

Player	Qualified	Medal	Date
John Griffiths	1st	1/11	20-Sep
Martin Richardson	2nd		
N/C	N/C	2/11	
N/C	N/C		
Mike Williams	1st	3/11	18-Oct
Chris Anderson	2nd		
Phl Lane	1st	4/11	01-Nov
Jeremy Jones	2nd		
N/C	N/C	5/11	
N/C	N/C		
Gary Allen	1st	6/11	06-Dec
Elliott Smith	2nd		
Colin Matthews	2nd	7/11	20-Dec
Steve Williams	3rd		
N/C	N/C	8/11	
N/C	N/C		
N/C	N/C	9/11	
N/C	N/C		
N/C	N/C	10/11	
N/C	N/C		
		11/11	21-Feb
			21100
(Damian Goowin)	1st	As Things Stand	
(Barry Woodward)	5th		

Qualifying Places decided via: 2 Players from each Sunday Medal Eclectic Round. If someone has already qualified their place goes to the next player in the finishing order and so on. Final 2 qualifying places are then awarded to the 2 best Eclectic players (if not already qualified) or next best player(s) as above. Total number of possible finalists = 24. With several Sunday Medals not contested due to lockdows etc, there will be just XX players from the Sunday competition plus 2 from the Eclectic = XX players in the Final